Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
52

Cofips
395

County

Robertson

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Cotton Upland

Oats

Sorghum For Grain

Soybeans

Practice

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003

Planted

9,300

19,000
4,000
23,000

2,100

1,200
1,600
2,800

1,600

Acreage

Harvested

7,500

18,200
3,100
21,300

300

1,200
1,300
2,500

1,600

Yield

96.8

1,166
650
1,091

22.0

82.5
68.5
75.2

31.3

BU

LBS
LBS
LBS

BU

BU
BU
BU

BU

Production

726,000 BU

44,200.0 BAL
4,200.0 BAL
48,400.0 BAL

6,600 BU

99,000 BU
89,000 BU
188,000 BU

50,000 BU





